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5MILLES M,

CIUTAT DE MAO

X EDICIO « 20/09/25
ROUTE

5 MILES MAO CITY (8,045 Km)
Saturday, September 20th, 2025

Start 5:30 pm

ORCA

illes balears

Itinerario Km. total | Kmpar. | Kmfalt. 8Km/h | 11Km/h | 17 Km/h

Start. Cala Llonga (Park). Passeig dels Mariners 0,0 0,0 8,0 05:30 05:30 05:30
End Passeig dels Mariners. ATTENTION NAROOW PASS 0,5 0,5 7,5 05:34 05:32 05:31
Punta d'en Gallerut. WARNING DANGER COMING DOWN 0,6 0,1 7,4 05:34 05:33 05:32
Turn right by Punta d'en Gallerup 0,7 0,1 73 05:35 05:33 05:32
Junction turn left by Me 3 Road, direction Maéd 1,2 0,5 6,8 05:39 05:36 05:34
Junction turn left direction Sant Antoni/Cala Partié 1,7 0,5 6,3 05:43 05:39 05:36
Junction turn right direction Cala Parti6 2,1 0,4 5,9 05:46 05:41 05:37
Cami Cala Parti6 (dirt road) 2,2 0,1 5,8 05:47 05:42 05:37
La Solana. Pilar Alonso St. straight by Sant Antoni road,

. 2,4 0,2 5,6 05:49 05:43 05:38
direction Naval Base
PROVISIONING (Mirador) 3,4 1,0 4,6 05:57 05:48 05:42
Entry Naval Base zone, turn left 1802 4,2 0,8 3,8 06:03 05:52 05:44
Tour of the interior Naval Base. llla de Pinto (island). Trun left

. . 6,2 2,0 1,8 06:19 06:03 05:51
direction Marina de la Colarsega
Marina de la Colarsega. Turn left direction Port Maé. 6,9 0,7 11 06:25 06:07 05:54
Junction turn left by Moll de Ponent direction Sea Station 7,2 0,3 0,8 06:27 06:09 05:55
Left turn off road entrance Sea Station Cruises 7,9 0,7 0,1 6:33 6:13 5:57
FINISH LINE 8,0 0,1 0,0 6:34 6:13 5:58

MAO 5 Millas Ciutat de Mao MAO

70 m

60 m

50 m

40m y

30m \

20m }\(

10m \i‘:

Oom L &

0 km 1 km 2 km 3 km 4 km 5 km 6 km 7 km 8 km
8.000 km | 3m| 47 m | 92m | 92 m | © 2019 openrunner.com, © centcols.org, © srtm nasa <5% <7% <10% SIS




